Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/06/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:
02/12/2024 09:00 AM | Event Starts Shipping Address:
02/19/2024 09:00 AM | Strike Mark's Gardenn

13838 Ventura Blvd.
Sherman Oaks, CA 91423

Description Qtty
General

Custom Glass Tops For Purchase (DO NOT STRIKE) 2
100" x 36" x 1/2" thickness, flat glass top with slight rounded edge

Room 1

Perimeter Draping 150' x 12'H 1
blush velvet, blush tiebacks,

pipe and base

Valance In Stock - 120’ 1
Blush Valance

Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Blush Velvet 1

0 1 102'Wx32'Dx 26'H
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut - Blush Velvet 2

30"Wx 32'D x 27"H

)

s Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular 1
- - AWx2Lx18H
///
Sofas - Montmartre - Red Lips 1
80"L x 33"W x 39'H - Seat Height 23"
Room 2
Perimeter Draping 120' x 12'H 1
blush velvet, blush tiebacks,
pipe and base
Valance In Stock - 90' 1
blush valance
Services

Install / Strike 3
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IN-0007038

MARKS GARDEN

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$500.00

Total General

$2,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$300.00

$250.00

$400.00

Total Room 1

$2,000.00

$400.00

Total Room 2

$500.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$2,500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$600.00

$250.00

$400.00

$4,750.00

$2,000.00

$400.00

$2,400.00

$1,500.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price

Truck + Gas Surcharge 1 $480.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc. Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full

Please ready the contract and sign it Wear & Tear (0.00%):
Packing (0.00%):

Taxes :

Notes

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:
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Total

$480.00

$8,150.00
$1,980.00
$0.00
$0.00
$§774.25
($0.00)
$10,904.25
($0.00)
$10,904.25
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